
RCIA 2018

Date Day Time Activity Topic Place
7/19/2017 Wed 5:30 PM Ice Cream Social Welcome! What is RCIA Church
7/26/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry What is Faith? Holy Trinity Rectory  
8/2/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry Who is Jesus? Rectory
8/9/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry The Bible Rectory

8/16/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry Divine Revelation Rectory  
8/23/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry Your Prayer Life Rectory

Catholic Prayers and Practice
8/27/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass and Lunch Feast Day of St. Augustine Church
8/30/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry The Mass Rectory
9/6/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry  Places in the Church Rectory

Church Calendar Rectory
9/13/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry Who Shepherds the Church Rectory

The Church as a Community Rectory
9/20/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry Mary & the Saints/Apparitions Rectory Karen
9/27/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Inquiry Eschatology: The "Last Things" Rectory Father
10/1/2017 Sun 12:30 PM Special Inquiry  Questions and Interviews Rectory
10/4/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA The RCIA Process and Rites Rectory
10/8/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Rite of Welcome & Dismissal Church

10/11/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA An Introduction to the Sacraments Rectory  
Sacrament of Baptism

10/13/2017 Fri 6:00 PM Fatima Rosary Rosary & Mass @ St. Joseph Church
10/15/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Dismissal Church
10/18/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Catch Up Rectory Father
10/22/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Dismissal Church
10/25/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Catch Up Rectory
10/29/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Dismissal Church
11/1/2017 Wed 7:00 PM Mass - Holy Day All Saints Day Mass/Baptism Church
11/2/2017 Thurs 7:00 PM Prayer Service/Altarcito All Souls Day Church
11/5/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Dismissal Church

11/8/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA
Sacraments of Holy Eucharist and 

Confirmation Rectory
11/12/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Dismissal Church
11/15/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Sacrament of Reconciliation Rectory Father
11/19/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Dismissal Church
11/22/2017 Wed 6:15 PM To be determined Sacraments of Matrimony & Holy Orders Rectory
11/23/2017 Thurs 10:30 AM Mass Day of Thanksgiving Church
11/26/2017 Sun 10:30 AM Sunday Mass Dismissal Church
11/29/2017 Wed 6:15 PM RCIA Anointing of the Sick Church
12/3/2017 Sun 10:30 AM 1st Sunday of Advent Dismissal Church
12/6/2017 Wed 6:00 PM RCIA EP/The People of God & The Early Church Church
12/8/2017 Frid 7:00 PM Mass - Holy Day Feast of the Immaculate Conception Church

12/10/2017 Sun 10:30 AM 2nd Sunday of Advent Dismissal Church
12/13/2017 Wed 6:00 PM RCIA Evening Prayer/Church History Church
12/17/2017 Sun 10:30 AM 3rd Sunday of Advent Dismissal Church
12/18/2017 Mon 7:00 PM Prayer Service Advent Reconciliation Church
12/20/2017 Wed 6:00 PM RCIA Evening Prayer/NO RCIA Church



RCIA 2018

12/24/2017 Sat/Sun 11:30 PM Midnight Mass Christmas Church
12/27/2017 Wed 6:00 PM NO RCIA NO RCIA  

      


